63  -  Single Breasted Blazer Tweed Woven
Longline Fitted

62043200 1.00 PCS 5,999.00 5,999.00 -3,599.40 2.50 59.99 2.50 59.99 0.00 0.00

65.00 190,179.00 -114,107.40 1,901.79 1,901.79 0.00

Sub Total : 190179

ItemDiscount : -114107.4

TaxAmount : 3803.58
Bill Amount : 79875.18

Amount in Words:  ₹  Seventy Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Five And Paisa  Eighteen Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction. For